LIST OF AMOUNT OF SUBSTANCE CATEGORIES

High purity chemicals

1.1  Inorganic compounds
1.2 Organic compounds
1.3  Metals
1.4 Isotopics
1.5  Other
Inorganic solutions
2.1  Elemental
2.2 Anionic
2.3  Other
Organic solutions
3.1 PAHs
3.2 PCBs
3.3  Pesticides
3.4 Other
Gases
4.1  High purity
4.2  Environmental
43  Fuel
4.4  Forensic
45  Medical
46  Other
Water
5.1  Fresh water
5.2  Contaminated water
5.3 Sea water
5.4  Other

pH

Electrolytic conductivity

Metal and metal alloys

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4

Ferrous metals
Non-ferrous metals
Precious metals
Other

Advanced materials

9.1
9.2
9.3
9.4
9.5

Semiconductors
Superconductors
Polymers and plastics
Ceramics

Other
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Biological fluids and materials
10.1 Blood serum
10.2 Renal fluids

10.3 Hair
10.4 Tissues
10.5 Bone
10.6 Botanical materials
10.7 Other
Food

11.1 Nutritional constituents
11.2 Contaminants

11.3 GMOs
11.4 Other
Fuels

12.1 Coal and coke

12.2  Petroleum products
12.3 Bio-mass

12.4 Other

Sediments, soils, ores, and particulates
13.1 Sediments
13.2 Soils
13.3 Ores
13.4 Particulates
13.5 Other

Other materials
14.1 Cements
14.2 Paints
14.3 Textiles
14.4 Glasses
14.5 Thin films
14.6 Coatings
14.7 Insulating materials

14.8 Rubber
14.9 Adhesives
14.10 Other

Surfaces, films, and engineered
nanomaterials
15.1 Inorganic

15.2 Organic
15.3 Biomaterials
15.4 Other



