LIST OF AMOUNT OF SUBSTANCE CATEGORIES

April 2009

1.	High purity chemicals		10.	Biological fluids and materials	
	1.1	Inorganic compounds		10.1	Blood serum
	1.2	Organic compounds		10.2	Renal fluids
	1.3	Metals		10.3	Hair
	1.4	Isotopics		10.4	Tissues
	1.5	Other		10.5	Bone
				10.6	Botanical materials
2.	Inorgan	ic solutions		10.7	Other
	2.1	Elemental		10.7	other
	2.2	Anionic	11.	Food	
	2.3	Other	11.	11.1	Nutritional constituents
	2.3	Other		11.2	Contaminants
3.	Organic solutions			11.2	GMOs
	3.1	PAHs		11.3	Other
	3.1	PCBs		11.4	Other
			10	Enals	
	3.3	Pesticides	12.	Fuels	Carlandarla
	3.4	Other		12.1	Coal and coke
	~			12.2	Petroleum products
4.	Gases			12.3	Bio-mass
	4.1	High purity		12.4	Other
	4.2	Environmental			
	4.3	Fuel	13.		ts, soils, ores, and particulates
	4.4	Forensic		13.1	Sediments
	4.5	Medical		13.2	Soils
	4.6	Other		13.3	Ores
				13.4	Particulates
5.	Water			13.5	Other
	5.1	Fresh water			
	5.2	Contaminated water	14.	Other ma	aterials
	5.3	Sea water		14.1	Cements
	5.4	Other		14.2	Paints
				14.3	Textiles
6.	pН			14.4	Glasses
	F			14.5	Thin films
7.	Electrol	ytic conductivity		14.6	Coatings
. •		<i>y</i>		14.7	Insulating materials
8.	Metal a	nd metal alloys		14.8	Rubber
0.	8.1	Ferrous metals		14.9	Adhesives
	8.2	Non-ferrous metals			Other
	8.3	Precious metals		17.10	Other
	8.4	Other	15	Surfoces	, films, and engineered
	0.4	Offici	15.	nanomat	
Λ	Advanced materials				
9.				15.1	Inorganic
	9.1	Semiconductors		15.2	Organic
	9.2	Superconductors		15.3	Biomaterials
	9.3	Polymers and plastics		15.4	Other
	9.4	Ceramics			
	9.5	Other			